BRENHAM FOOTBALL WEEKLY SCHEDULE

August 18th-23rd

Pay Attention To HUDL And Mascot Media APP For Any

Monday 8/18
9th

JVIV

Tuesday 8/19
9th

JVIV

Wednesday 8/20
9th

JVIV

6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
11:20 AM
12:08 PM
3:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:15 AM
5:50 AM
6:00 AM
8:38 AM
3:30 PM
4:35 PM

6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
11:20 AM
12:08 PM
3:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:15 AM
5:50 AM
6:00 AM
8:38 AM
3:30 PM
4:35 PM

11:20 AM
12:08 PM
3:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:15 AM
5:50 AM
6:00 AM
8:38 AM

Changes

Doors Open-Kruse
Weights
Done-Breakfast/Tutorials
Dressed and On Field
Lunch

Dressed and On Field
Done

Doors Open-Cub Stadium
Dynamic Stretch
Practice

Second Period Begins
Weights/Film-Kruse
Done

Doors Open-Kruse
Weights
Done-Breakfast/Tutorials
Dressed and On Field
Lunch

Dressed and On Field
Done

Doors Open-Cub Stadium
Dynamic Stretch
Practice

Second Period Begins
Weights/Film-Kruse
Done

Dressed and On Field
Lunch

Dressed and On Field
Done

Doors Open-Cub Stadium
Dynamic Stretch

Practice

Second Period Begins



Thursday 8/21
9th

Green
White

JV

Friday 8/22
9th

JVIV

Saturday 8/23
ALL

Players

5th Period

Report to Kruse Field House

Get out of Class after 7th Period

4:30 PM

5:00 PM
7:45 AM

Scrimmage vs Navasota @ Navasota HS

Scrimmage vs Little River Academy @ Academy HS
Report to Kruse

Report to Cub Stadium Immediately After School

5:30 PM
7:45 AM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM

5th Period
7:45 AM

5:00 PM

Scrimmage vs Navasota @ Navasota HS
Report to Kruse

In Cub Stadium Field House

Scrimmage vs Navasota @ Navasota HS

Report to Kruse Field House
Report to Kruse Field House

Report to Fireman's Training Center for Banquet

WEEKLY ATTIRE

Scrimmage- White Accessories/Under Shirts, Kelly Green/Black/Gray/White

Cleats and Gloves

Banquet- Jeans with no holes and nice shoes. We will pass out jerseys

once you get there.
Coaches

Scrimmage- Green Script Cubs and Gray Shorts
Banquet- Jeans/Slacks and Brenham Polo/Pullover



